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Days to
Remember
Monday, 1 January : New Year's Day

Friday, 27 January : Australia Day

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY

Wednesday, 22 January : Orientation  
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Days to Remember

Monday, 19 Feburary : Orientation  

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY

Monday, 3 March : VET Course Intake

Why join AIA
Who Are We?

AIA is a leading education provider that offers

practical and relevant courses to help students

achieve their career aspirations and unlock their

full potential. We pride ourselves on providing a

supportive learning environment with expert

instructors, cutting-edge technology and

state-of-the-art facilities.
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Days to
Remember
Monday, 3 March : VET Course Intake

Wednesday, 19 March : Orientation

Monday, 10 March : Labour Day

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY
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Days to
Remember
Monday, 7 April : VET Course Intake

Saturday, 19 April : Easter Saturday

Friday, 18 April : Good Friday

Wednesday, 23 April : Orientation 

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY

Friday, 25 April : Anzac Day

Monday, 21 April : Easter Monday

Sunday, 20 April : Easter Sunday
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Days to Remember

Monday, 5 May : VET Course Intake

Wednesday, 21 May : Orientation

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY

Teaching Staff
Our Specialities

Our teaching staff at AIA are highly experienced

and knowledgeable with a passion for delivering

quality education and supporting students in their

learning journey. Our teachers are experts in their

fields and bring real world experience to the

classroom.
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Days to
Remember
Monday, 2 June : VET Course Intake

Wednesday, 25 June : Orientation

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY

Monday, 18 June :  King's Birthday
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Days to Remember

Monday, 7 July : VET Course Intake

Wednesday, 23 July : Orientation

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY

Industry Lead
Courses

Our Specialities

AIA’s courses are designed in collaboration with

industry experts to provide students with the most

up-to-date knowledge and skills that are in

demand in today’s job market.
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Days to Remember

Monday, 4 August : VET Course Intake

Wednesday, 27 August : Orientation

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY

Flexible Study
Options

Our Specialities

We offer flexible study options to suit different

learning styles and needs.
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Days to Remember

Monday, 1 September : VET Course Intake

Monday, 24 September : Orientation

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY

Industry standard
facilities

Our Specialities

AIA provides state-of-the-art facilities that simulate

real-world workplaces, giving students access to

industry standard equipment and technology. Our

facilities are regularly updated and maintained to

ensure students have access to the latest tools and

resources. AIA also offers free WiFi/internet to all

students.
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Days to Remember

Monday, 6 October : VET Course Intake

Wednesday, 22 October : Orientation

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY

Student
Orientation

Our Specialities

Our comprehensive student orientation program

covers all aspects of student life, including campus

facilities, course requirements and support services

available to help students achieve their goals. The

orientation program is designed to help students

settle into their studies and feel confident in their

ability to succeed. Orientation will be conducted

before the commencement of your study and

enrolled students should get a email confirmation

or a phone call from our admin team.
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Days to
Remember
Monday, 3 November : VET Course Intake

Wednesday, 26 November : Orientation

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY

Tuesday, 4 November :  Melbourne Cup (VIC only)
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Days to
Remember
Monday, 1 December : VET Course Intake

Wednesday, 25 December : Christmas

Wednesday, 26 December : Boxing Day

ELICOS INTAKE EVERY MONDAY
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